
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
43 
32 
38 
44 
47 

Name 
Luciano ANACLETO 
Thierry PINTO 
Mariano SPOLIER 
Everton FARIAS 
Sidi MACHADO 

Class 
PRÓ 
PRÓ 
PRÓ 
PRÓ 
PRÓ 

Best Tm 
1:01.695 
1:02.456 
1:03.072 
1:03.799 
1:04.915 

Diff 

0.761 
1.377 
2.104 
3.220 

Gap 

0.761 
0.616 
0.727 
1.116 

In Lap 
7 
6 
7 
4 
2 

Best Speed 
132,925 
131,305 
130,023 
128,541 
126,331 

2nd Best 
1:02.015 
1:02.584 
1:03.357 
1:04.362 
1:07.207 

Laps 
8 
8 
7 
6 
3 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 05/08/2018 10:13:48 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FASTCRONO 

COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOSDIRETOR DE PROVAS

RACING EXPERIENCE CARLOS BARCELOS 
RACING EXPERIENCE PRÓ 

Treino 2 PRÓ 

Practice started at 10:02:25 

Autódromo Velopark 2,278 km 

05/08/2018 10:00 


